

nr kursu	km	suma	101	201	103	203	105	205	107	207	109	209	111	211	113	115
			AN	AN	AN	AN	AN	AN	AN	AN	AN	AN	AN	AN	AN	AN
BĘDZ Będzin Kościuszki	↓	↓		4:32	5:48	6:54	8:05	9:55	10:57	12:04	13:12	14:26	15:19	16:31	17:24	19:22
BĘDZ Będzin Dworzec PKP	0.60	0.60		4:33	5:49	6:55	8:06	9:56	10:58	12:05	13:13	14:27	15:20	16:32	17:25	19:23
BĘDZ Będzin 11 Listopada	0.40	1.00		4:35	5:51	6:57	8:08	9:58	11:00	12:07	13:15	14:29	15:22	16:34	17:27	19:25
BĘDZ Będzin Stadion	0.60	1.60		4:36	5:52	6:58	8:09	9:59	11:01	12:08	13:16	14:30	15:23	16:35	17:28	19:26
BĘDZ Będzin Muzeum	0.90	2.50		4:38	5:54	7:00	8:11	10:01	11:03	12:10	13:18	14:32	15:25	16:37	17:30	19:28
BĘDZ Będzin Brzozowicka [nż]	0.70	3.20		4:40	5:56	7:02	8:13	10:03	11:05	12:12	13:20	14:34	15:27	16:39	17:32	19:30
BĘDZ Łągisza Fabryka	1.10	4.30		4:42	5:58	7:04	8:15	10:05	11:07	12:14	13:22	14:36	15:29	16:41	17:34	19:32
BĘDZ Łągisza Elektrownia	0.70	5.00		4:44	6:00	7:06	8:17	10:07	11:09	12:16	13:24	14:38	15:31	16:43	17:36	19:34
BĘDZ Łągisza Poczta	0.40	5.40		4:45	6:01	7:07	8:18	10:08	11:10	12:17	13:25	14:39	15:32	16:44	17:37	19:35
BĘDZ Łągisza Odrodzenia [nż]	0.80	6.20		4:47	6:03	7:09	8:20	10:10	11:12	12:19	13:27	14:41	15:34	16:46	17:39	19:37
BĘDZ Łągisza MATBUD	0.40	6.60		4:48	6:04	7:10	8:21	10:11	11:13	12:20	13:28	14:42	15:35	16:47	17:40	19:38
BĘDZ Łągisza Pustkowie [nż]	0.40	7.00		4:49	6:05	7:11	8:22	10:12	11:14	12:21	13:29	14:43	15:36	16:48	17:41	19:39
granica BĘDZ - PSAR (Pustkowie)	0.50	7.50														
PSAR Gródków Centrum Dystrybucyjne	0.10	7.60		4:50	6:07	7:13	8:24	10:14	11:16	12:23	13:31	14:45	15:38	16:50	17:43	19:40
PSAR Gródków Szkoła	0.90	8.50		4:51	6:08	7:14	8:25	10:15	11:17	12:24	13:32	14:46	15:39	16:51	17:44	19:41
PSAR Gródków Klinkiernia	0.80	9.30		4:53	6:10	7:16	8:27	10:17	11:19	12:26	13:34	14:48	15:41	16:53	17:46	19:43
PSAR Gródków Kościół	0.80	10.10		4:55	6:12	7:18	8:29	10:19	11:21	12:28	13:36	14:50	15:43	16:55	17:48	19:45
PSAR Psary Skrzyżowanie	0.60	10.70		4:56	6:13	7:19	8:30	10:20	11:22	12:29	13:37	14:51	15:44	16:56	17:49	19:46
PSAR Psary Graniczna [nż]	1.00												15:45			
PSAR Psary Cmentarz [nż]	0.40												15:46			
granica PSAR - WOJK (Brzeziny)	0.30															
WOJK Wojkowie Brzeziny 76 [nż]	0.300/0.000												15:47			
WOJK Wojkowie Brzeziny	0.500/0.000												15:48			
WOJK Wojkowie Brzeziny 76 [nż]	0.300/0.000												15:49			
granica PSAR - WOJK (Brzeziny)	0.200/0.000															
PSAR Psary Cmentarz [nż]	0.30												15:50			
PSAR Psary Graniczna [nż]	0.40												15:51			
PSAR Psary Skrzyżowanie	0.90			4:56	6:13	7:19	8:30	10:20	11:22	12:29	13:37	14:51	15:53	16:56	17:49	19:46
PSAR Strzyżowice Skrzyżowanie	1.00	11.70		4:58	6:15	7:21	8:32	10:21	11:24	12:31	13:39	14:52	15:55	16:57	17:51	19:48
PSAR Strzyżowice Cmentarz [nż]	1.20	12.90		5:00	6:17	7:23	8:34		11:26	12:33	13:41		15:57		17:53	19:50
PSAR Strzyżowice Droga do Góry Siewierskiej	0.50	13.40		5:02	6:19	7:25	8:36		11:28	12:35	13:43		15:59		17:55	19:51
PSAR Strzyżowice Droga do Góry Siewierskiej	0.10	13.50		5:03	6:20	7:26	8:37		11:29	12:36	13:44		16:00		17:56	19:52
PSAR Góra Siewierska Kościuszki [nż]	0.600/0.000	14.10		5:04	6:21	7:27	8:38		11:30	12:37	13:45		16:01		17:57	19:53
PSAR Góra Siewierska Pętla	0.200/0.800	15.10		5:06	6:23	7:29	8:40		11:32	12:39	13:47		16:03		17:59	19:55
PSAR Strzyżowice Belna 53 [nż]	0.70							10:22				14:53		16:58		
PSAR Strzyżowice Belna 125	0.80							10:23				14:54		16:59		
PSAR Gołusza Biska	1.10							10:25				14:56		17:01		
PSAR Góra Siewierska Pętla	3.20			5:06	6:23	7:29	8:40	10:29	11:32	12:39	13:47	15:00	16:03	17:05	17:59	19:55
granica BOBR - PSAR (Twardowice)	1.00	16.10														
BOBR Twardowice Sienkiewicza [nż]	1.00	17.10		5:09	6:26	7:32	8:43	10:32	11:35	12:42	13:50	15:03	16:06	17:08	18:02	19:57
BOBR Twardowice Remiza	0.50	17.60		5:10	6:27	7:33	8:44	10:33	11:36	12:43	13:51	15:04	16:07	17:09	18:03	19:58
BOBR Twardowice Wolności [nż]	0.70	18.30		5:11	6:28	7:34	8:45	10:34	11:37	12:44	13:52	15:05	16:08	17:10	18:04	19:59
BOBR Siemonia Leśna	0.60	18.90		5:13	6:30	7:36	8:47	10:36	11:39	12:46	13:54	15:07	16:10	17:12	18:06	20:01
BOBR Siemonia Ośrodek Zdrowia	0.70	19.60		5:14	6:31	7:37	8:48	10:37	11:40	12:47	13:55	15:08	16:11	17:13	18:07	20:02
BOBR Siemonia Kościół	0.40	20.00		5:15	6:32	7:38	8:49	10:38	11:41	12:48	13:56	15:09	16:12	17:14	18:08	20:03
BOBR Siemonia Kościuszki	0.60	20.60	4:33	5:17	6:34		8:51		11:43		13:58	15:11	16:14		18:10	20:05
BOBR Siemonia Wolności [nż]	0.40	21.00	4:34	5:18	6:35		8:52		11:44		13:59	15:12	16:15		18:11	20:06
BOBR Podsiemonia	0.70	21.70	4:35	5:19	6:36		8:53		11:45		14:00	15:13	16:16		18:12	20:07
BOBR Pod sączów [nż]	0.60	22.30	4:36	5:21	6:38		8:55		11:47		14:02	15:15	16:18		18:14	20:08
BOBR Sączów Remiza	0.60	22.90	4:37	5:22	6:39		8:56		11:48		14:03	15:16	16:19		18:15	20:09
BOBR Sączów Kościół	0.60	23.50	4:39	5:24	6:41		8:58		11:50		14:05	15:18	16:21		18:17	20:11
BOBR Siemonia Piekarnia [nż]	0.70					7:39		10:39		12:49				17:15		
BOBR Siemonia Droga do Myszkowic [nż]	0.40					7:40		10:40		12:50				17:16		
BOBR Myszkowice	0.50					7:41		10:41		12:51				17:17		
BOBR Myszkowice Remiza [nż]	0.50					7:42		10:42		12:52				17:18		
granica BOBR - OŻAR (Myszkowice)	0.50															
OŻAR Celiny Skrzyżowanie	0.900/0.000					7:44		10:44		12:54				17:20		
OŻAR Celiny Autostrada [nż]	1.000/0.000					7:46		10:46		12:56				17:22		
granica BOBR - OŻAR (Celiny)	0.000/0.000															
BOBR Podtapkowice Dr. do Sączowa [nż]	1.00					7:48		10:48		12:58				17:24		
BOBR Podtapkowice Skrzyżowanie [nż]	0.50					7:49		10:49		12:59				17:25		
BOBR Sączów Kościół	0.70					7:51		10:51		13:01				17:27		
			2,90	23,50	23,50	26,70	23,50	29,10	23,50	26,70	23,50	25,90	28,10	29,10	23,50	23,50